
genere BUS FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2

                        

                        
                       



TORRE PELLICE p. 5:40 6:40 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:35
LUSERNA p. 5:45 6:45 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:40
BIBIANA p. 5:50 6:50 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:45
BRICHERASIO p. 5:55 6:55 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:50
CAPPELLA MORERI p. 5:57 6:57 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:52
S.SECONDO CANTINE p. 5:58 6:58 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:53
S.SECONDO BIMA p. 6:00 7:00 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:55

a. 6:10 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:10
a. 4:15 5:18 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48 19:18 20:18

PINEROLO OLIMPICA p. |    5:21 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 20:21
PISCINA p. 4:23 5:30 6:31 7:00 7:31 8:00 8:31 9:00 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:00 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:00 18:31 19:00 19:31 20:31
AIRASCA p. 4:34 5:35 6:36 7:05 7:36 8:05 8:36 9:05 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:05 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:05 18:36 19:05 19:36 20:36
NONE p. 4:43 5:39 6:40 7:09 7:40 8:09 8:40 9:09 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:09 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:09 18:40 19:09 19:40 20:40

a. 4:49 5:44 6:44 7:13 7:44 8:13 8:44 9:13 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:13 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:13 18:44 19:13 19:44 20:44
p. 4:50 5:45 6:45 7:18 7:45 8:18 8:45 9:18 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:18 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:18 18:45 19:18 19:45 20:45

NICHELINO p. 4:56 5:50 6:50 7:23 7:50 8:23 8:50 9:23 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:23 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:23 18:50 19:23 19:50 20:50
SANGONE p. 5:03 5:55 6:55 7:27 7:55 8:27 8:55 9:27 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:27 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:27 18:55 19:27 19:55 20:55

a. 5:09 6:00 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 21:00
p. 5:10 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 14:31 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 21:01
a.  6:08 6:37 7:08 7:37 8:08 8:37 9:08 9:37 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:37 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 18:37 19:08 19:37 20:08 21:08
p. 6:09 6:38 7:09 7:38 8:09 8:38 9:09 9:38 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:38 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 18:38 19:09 19:38 20:09 21:09

TORINO REBAUDENGO p. 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 21:13
TORINO STURA p. 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:16

a. 6:21 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 14:51 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 21:21
p. 6:22 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:22

BRANDIZZO p. 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 21:27
CHIVASSO a. 6:35 7:02 7:35 8:02 8:35 9:02 9:35 10:02 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:02 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:02 19:35 20:02 20:35 21:35

 

 

 
   

   
 
 

TORINO PORTA SUSA

SETTIMO

PINEROLO

CANDIOLO

TORINO LINGOTTO


 1/4



genere








TORRE PELLICE p.
LUSERNA p.
BIBIANA p.
BRICHERASIO p.
CAPPELLA MORERI p.
S.SECONDO CANTINE p.
S.SECONDO BIMA p.

a.
a.

PINEROLO OLIMPICA p.
PISCINA p.
AIRASCA p.
NONE p.

a.
p.

NICHELINO p.
SANGONE p.

a.
p.
a.
p.

TORINO REBAUDENGO p.
TORINO STURA p.

a.
p.

BRANDIZZO p.
CHIVASSO a.



TORINO PORTA SUSA

SETTIMO

PINEROLO

CANDIOLO

TORINO LINGOTTO

BUS FM2 BUS BUS

   

   
   

20:35
20:40
20:45
20:50
20:52
20:53
20:55
21:10

20:50 21:18 21:50 22:08
|    21:21 |    |    

20:58 21:31 21:58 22:16
21:08 21:36 22:08 22:26
21:18 21:40 22:18 22:36
21:22 21:44 22:23 22:42
21:23 21:45 22:24 22:43
21:31 21:50 22:31 22:49
21:38 21:55 22:38 22:56
21:44 22:00 22:44 23:02
21:45 22:01 22:45 23:03
 22:08  

22:09
22:13
22:16
22:21
22:22
22:27
22:35

  


 2/4



genere FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2 FM2

                        

                        
                        



CHIVASSO p. 5:12 5:56 6:31 6:56 7:31 7:56 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 12:56 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 16:56 17:31 17:56 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 21:31
BRANDIZZO p. 5:17 6:01 6:36 7:01 7:36 8:01 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:01 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:01 17:36 18:01 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 21:36

a. 5:21 6:06 6:41 7:06 7:41 8:06 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:06 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:06 17:41 18:06 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 21:41
p. 5:22 6:07 6:42 7:07 7:42 8:07 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:07 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:07 17:42 18:07 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 21:42

TORINO STURA p. 5:27 6:11 6:47 7:11 7:47 8:11 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:11 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:11 17:47 18:11 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 21:47
TORINO REBAUDENGO p. 5:32 6:17 6:52 7:17 7:52 8:17 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:17 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:17 17:52 18:17 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 21:52

a. 5:35 6:20 6:55 7:20 7:55 8:20 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:20 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:20 17:55 18:20 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 21:55
p. 5:36 6:21 6:56 7:21 7:56 8:21 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:21 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:21 17:56 18:21 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 21:56
a. 5:44 6:28 7:03 7:28 8:03 8:28 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 13:28 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 17:28 18:03 18:28 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 22:03
p. 6:04 6:29 7:04 7:29 8:04 8:29 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:29 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 17:29 18:04 18:29 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04

SANGONE p. 6:09 6:34 7:09 7:34 8:09 8:34 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:34 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 17:34 18:09 18:34 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09
NICHELINO p. 6:12 6:37 7:12 7:37 8:12 8:37 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 13:37 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 17:37 18:12 18:37 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12

a. 6:16 6:41 7:16 7:41 8:16 8:41 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 13:41 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 17:41 18:16 18:41 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16
p. 6:17 6:46 7:17 7:46 8:17 8:46 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 13:46 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 17:46 18:17 18:46 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17

NONE p. 6:22 6:51 7:22 7:51 8:22 8:51 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 13:51 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 17:51 18:22 18:51 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22
AIRASCA p. 6:26 6:55 7:26 7:55 8:26 8:55 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 13:55 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 17:55 18:26 18:55 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26
PISCINA p. 6:31 7:00 7:31 8:00 8:31 9:00 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:00 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:00 18:31 19:00 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31
PINEROLO OLIMPICA p. 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

a. 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42
p. 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50 21:50

S.SECONDO BIMA p. 7:02 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 14:35 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 21:05 22:05
S.SECONDO CANTINE p. 7:04 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:37 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 21:07 22:07
CAPPELLA MORERI p. 7:05 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 21:08 22:08
BRICHERASIO p. 7:07 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 21:10 22:10
BIBIANA p. 7:11 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:15 22:15
LUSERNA p. 7:16 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 21:20 22:20
TORRE PELLICE a. 7:20 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 14:55 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:25 22:25

 

 
   

   
 
 

PINEROLO

SETTIMO

TORINO PORTA SUSA

TORINO LINGOTTO

CANDIOLO


 3/4



genere








CHIVASSO p.
BRANDIZZO p.

a.
p.

TORINO STURA p.
TORINO REBAUDENGO p.

a.
p.
a.
p.

SANGONE p.
NICHELINO p.

a.
p.

NONE p.
AIRASCA p.
PISCINA p.
PINEROLO OLIMPICA p.

a.
p.

S.SECONDO BIMA p.
S.SECONDO CANTINE p.
CAPPELLA MORERI p.
BRICHERASIO p.
BIBIANA p.
LUSERNA p.
TORRE PELLICE a.

PINEROLO

SETTIMO

TORINO PORTA SUSA

TORINO LINGOTTO

CANDIOLO

BUS BUS

 

 
 

 

 
22:09 23:24
22:10 23:25
22:17 23:32
22:24 23:39
22:29 23:44
22:30 23:45
22:37 23:52
22:46 0:01
22:56 0:11

|    |    
23:04 0:19
23:05 0:20
23:17 0:32
23:19 0:34
23:20 0:35
23:22 0:37
23:26 0:41
23:31 0:46
23:35 0:50


 4/4


